
HAPPY HOUR 

DAILY 4PM TO 7PM 

 

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$1.50 

$6.00

Fenwick Ocean Blue 

Orange or Grapefruit Crush 

House Bloody Mary 

Mimosas 

Rail Drinks 

House Margaritas (Rocks Only) 

Fireball  

Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, or Merlot 

Domestic Aluminum Bottles 

Import and Craft Bottles 

Domestic Drafts 

Craft and Import Drafts 

Man-Mosa 

Natural Light and Natty BOH Cans 

Specialty Cocktails and Frozen Drinks 



HAPPY HOUR 

DAILY 4PM TO 7PM 

 
HAPPY HOUR SNACKS 

1/2 Dozen Wings 

(BBQ, Buffalo, Old Bay Dry Rub) 

Pepper Jack Cheese Quesadilla  

(Add Chicken +2/ Add Shrimp +4) 

Hand Cut Cheese Fries 
(Add Chili +2/ Add Bacon +.50) 

Mussels  
Steamed with garlic white wine sauce 

1/2 lb. of Peel and Eat Shrimp  

Served steamed or chilled with cocktail sauce 

Calamari 
Served with banana peppers and spicy remoulade 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

8 

7 

8 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Served with marinara sauce 

All American Dogs 
Two all beef hot dogs  
(Add Cheese +$.50/ Add Sauerkraut +1/ Add Chili +2 ) 
Add Side of Fries +2 

Slider Basket 
3 sliders with choice of BBQ Pork or Buffalo Chicken 
Add Side of Fries +2 

7 


