

## HAPPY HOUR DAILY 4PM TO 7PM

## **HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS**

Fenwick Ocean Blue	\$3.60
Orange or Grapefruit Crush	\$3.60
House Bloody Mary	\$3.60
Mimosas	\$3.60
Rail Drinks	\$3.60
House Margaritas (Rocks Only)	\$3.60
Fireball	\$3.60
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, or Merlot	\$3.60
Domestic Aluminum Bottles	\$3.00
Import and Craft Bottles	\$4.00
Domestic Drafts	\$2.50
Craft and Import Drafts	\$5.00
Man-Mosa	\$5.00
Natural Light and Natty BOH Cans	\$1.50
Specialty Cocktails and Frozen Drinks	\$6.00



## HAPPY HOUR DAILY 4PM TO 7PM

## **HAPPY HOUR SNACKS**

Pepper Jack Cheese Quesadilla (Add Chicken +2/ Add Shrimp +4)	5
Mozzarella Sticks Served with marinara sauce	5
All American Dogs Two all beef hot dogs (Add Cheese +\$.50/ Add Sauerkraut +1/ Add Chili +2 ) Add Side of Fries +2	5
Hand Cut Cheese Fries (Add Chili +2/ Add Bacon +.50)	5
Mussels Steamed with garlic white wine sauce	8
Slider Basket 3 sliders with choice of BBQ Pork or Buffalo Chicken Add Side of Fries +2	7
1/2 Dozen Wings	5
(BBQ, Buffalo, Old Bay Dry Rub)	
1/2 lb. of Peel and Eat Shrimp Served steamed or chilled with cocktail sauce	7
Calamari Served with banana peppers and spicy remoulade	8